SCHOOL CALENDAR 2018-2019

Tentative dates of major events

April ZrCI (Monday) New Session (2018-19) begins

April 25" (Wednesday) to April 27"

(Friday) House Activities Senior School
m

May 05 (Saturday) Open Day

May 16th (Wednesday) Last Working Day for Students

May 18th (Friday) Last Working Day for Teachers

%HMMERVAtATION
(17 Mayto 30 June)

June 29%" (Friday) School Reopens for Teachers
nd School Reopens for students after Summer

July 02 (Monday) Vacation
July 03" (Tuesday) July Test Begins for classes X & XlI
July 26™ (Thursday) to July 27" ( Friday) MUN Training

n
August 14" (Tuesday) Independence Day Celebration
August 31% (Friday) Laxman Memorial Inter School Competition
September 05" (Wednesday) Teachers’ Day Celebration

th

September 15 (Saturday) Open Day for all classes
September 28" (Friday) First Term Exam Begins

th
October 17 (Wednesday) Autumn Break Begins (17" Oct. to 20™ Oct.)
October 22" (Monday) School Reopens after Autumn Break

October 30" (Tuesday) — October 31°*

(Wednesday) MUN Interschool Conference
November 03" (Saturday) Open Day (First Term Result)
November 05th (Monday) to November
09" (Friday) Diwali Holidays
December 1% (Saturday) Annual Day Function
December 5% (Wednesday) First Pre Board for Classes X & Xll begins
December 21* (Friday) Open Day (Classes X & XIlI)
Christmas Celeberation, Sports Events
December 24" (Monday) (Junior School)
th WINTER BREtK

(26 December 2017 to 11 January 2018)
January 07th (Monday) School reopens for Teachers
January 08" (Tuesday) Second Pre Board for Classes X & Xll begins
January 14th (Monday) School reopens after Winter Break
January 25" (Thursday) Republic Day Celebration
February 02"d (Saturday) Farewell Function for class XII
February 09th (Saturday) Open day For all classes
February 25th (Monday ) Second Term Exam Begins

March 29" (Friday) Open Day (Second Term Result)



